
Date Topic
Saarthi Alpha Batch

Friday, February 20, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Class 1: Introduction of Batch, Financial Inclusion, Business Correspondent (BC), BSBD Account, Definition of Assets and Liability
Monday, February 23, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Class 2: Indian Banking System - Part 1 - Definition of Bank, Types of Deposit & Advances

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Class 3: Indian Banking System - Part 2 - Payment Bank and Small Finance Bank, AIFI - NABARD
Friday, February 27, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Class 4: Indian Banking System - Part 3 - All India Financial Institutions (AIFI) - SIDBI, NHB, NaBFID, Exim Bank,  History of Bank, Nationalization, Merger of Bank
Monday, March 2, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Class 5: All about RBI - History of RBI, Subsidiaries of RBI, Printing Press, Mint, RBI function, Training Establishments, Institutes Funded by the Bank

Wednesday, March 4, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Class 6: NABARD and PSL Part 1: History, Subsidiaries of NABARD, RRB, PSL Definition, PSL Target
Friday, March 6, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Class 7: NABARD and PSL Part 2: PSL Sector, SHG, JLG, Distressed Farmer, Weaker Section

Monday, March 9, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Class 8: NABARD and PSL Part 3: Penalty for Not achieving PSL Sector, PSL Certificate (PSLC), UCB PSL Target, 4 Important Initiative for UCB
Wednesday, March 11, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Class 9: NABARD and PSL Part 4: Gold Loan- Bullet Repayment Scheme- Primary UCB, UIDF

Friday, March 13, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Class 10: Monetary Policy Part 1: CRR, SLR, Government Security (G-Sec)
Monday, March 16, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Class 11: Monetary Policy Part 2: Refinance Facility (RFF), Incremental Cash Reserve Ratio (I-CRR)

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Class 12: Monetary Policy Part 3: LAF, Repo Rate, Standing Deposit Facility (SDF)
Friday, March 20, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Class 13: Monetary Policy Part 4: Bank Rate, LAF for MSF and RRB, OMO, MSS

Monday, March 23, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Class 14: Monetary Policy Part 5: Monetary Policy Committee (MPC), 5th Bi-Monthly Review, Quantitative-Quantitative Tools of Monetary Policy
Wednesday, March 25, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Class 15: Inflation Part 1: Definition of Inflation and Deflation, Types of Inflation - Demand-Pull Inflation, Cost-Push Inflation, Relation with Monetary Policy

Friday, March 27, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Class 16: Inflation Part 2: Disinflation, Reflation, Recession, Stagflation, Method to Calculate Inflation - WPI - CPI, Headline Inflation, Core Inflation, Bottleneck Inflation
Monday, March 30, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Class 17: Extra Class Part 1: Stages of inflation, All about Bank Notes, Co-Operative Bank, Advance Point - Payment banks, small finance banks
Wednesday, April 1, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Class 18: Extra Class Part 2: Co-Operative Bank, CRR, 6th BI-Monthly Review

Friday, April 3, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Class 19: Money Market: Definition of Money Market, Instrument, Call Money, Treasury Bill, Certificate of Deposit, Commercial Paper, SDL, Bond, Cash Management Bill (CMB), CBLO, Types of Cheque

Monday, April 6, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Class 20: Capital Market Part 1: Definiton, SEBI, Types of Capital, Types of Share- Equity Share, Preference Share, Primary and Secondary Market, IPO, FPO, Right Issue, Private Placement, Demat 
Account

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Class 21: Capital Market Part 2: ASBA, Stock Exchange - BSE and NSE, ADR, GDR, IDR, Masala Bond, Mutual Fund Market
Thursday, April 9, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Class 22: Foreign Trade Part 1: Definition, Balance of Payment, Current Account, Capital Account, FDI, FII
Friday, April 10, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Class 23: Foreign Trade Part 2: NRE, NRO, FCNR, Nostro, Vostro, LORO

Monday, April 13, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Class 24: Budget: History of Budget, Component of Budget, Types of Budget, Types of Deficit, Types of Fund
Tuesday, April 14, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Class 25: National Income: Definition, GDP, GNP, NNP, Types of Method

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Class 26: Non-Performing Asset (NPA)
Thursday, April 16, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Class 27: Basel Norms

Friday, April 17, 2026 10:00 AM - 11:30 AM Class 28: Prompt Corrective Action (PCA)


